BID FORM

	NAME O	F BIDE	ER: N	Matich	Corporation
--	--------	--------	-------	--------	-------------

The undersigned, hereby declare that we have carefully examined the location of the proposed Work, and have read and examined the Contract Documents, including all plans, specifications, and all addenda, if any, for the following Project:

STREET MAINTENANCE AND REHABILITATION PROJECT-REBID

We hereby propose to furnish all labor, materials, equipment, tools, transportation, and services, and to discharge all duties and obligations necessary and required to perform and complete the Project for the following BASE BID TOTAL BID PRICE:

BASE	BASE BID PRICE	BID PRICE
BID	(IN WRITTEN FORM)	(IN NUMBERS)
TOTAL BID PRICE	Two Million Six Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven Dollars and Seventy Cents	\$2,624,697. 70

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written price shall prevail.

BASE BID BID SCHEDULE

STREET MAINTENANCE AND REHABILITATION PROJECT-REBID

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	EST. QUANTITY/	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL COST (FIGURES)
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	188,000.00	188,000.00
2	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION SIGN	4	EA	1,200.00	4,800.00
3	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACK	1	LS	157,000.00	157,000.00
4	DIG OUTS (4")	47,000	SF	3.16	148,520.00
5	UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	500	CY	120.∞	60,000.∞
6	ADJUST RIM TO GRADE	38	EA	490,00	18,620.00
7	ARAM (3/8")	325,240	SF	0,42	136,600.80
8	SLURRY SEAL, TYPE 2 (INCLUDES SLURRY OVER ARAM)	2,796,770	SF	0.17	475,450.90
9	COLD MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING (1" DEPTH)	524,250	SF	0.17	89,122.50
10	EDGE MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	47,900	LF	0.92	44,068.00
11	HMA LEVELING COURSE (FOR OVERLAY AREAS)	3,117	TN	68.25	212,735.25
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE C2-PG 64-10-R0 (1" for direct overlay) (2" for mill and overlay)	12,577	TN	68.25	858,380, ²⁵
13	TRAFFIC STRIPPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS (in-kind replacement w/ current width requirements)	1	LS	127,000.00	127,000.00
14	PAVEMENT MARKERS	1	LS	4,400.°°	127,000.°° 4,400.°°
15	MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK	1	FA	100,000	100,000
	2,624,697.70				

In case of discrepancy between the unit price and the item cost set forth for a unit basis item, the unit price shall prevail and, shall be utilized as the basis for determining the lowest responsive, responsible bidder. However, if the amount set forth as a unit price is ambiguous, unintelligible or uncertain for any cause, or is omitted, or is the same amount as the entry in the "Item Cost" column, then the amount set forth in the "Item Cost" column for the item shall prevail and shall be divided by the estimated quantity for the item and the price thus obtained shall be the unit price. Final payment shall be determined by the Engineer from measured quantities of work performed based upon the unit price.

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written price shall prevail.

The undersigned agrees that this Bid Form constitutes a firm offer to the City which cannot be withdrawn for the number of calendar days indicated in the Notice Inviting Bids from and after the bid opening, or until a Contract for the Work is fully executed by the City and a third party, whichever is earlier.

The Contract duration shall commence on the date stated in the City's Notice to Proceed, and shall be completed by the Contractor in the time specified in the Contract Documents. In no case shall the Contractor commence construction prior to the date stated in the City's Notice to Proceed.

Bidder certifies that it is licensed in accordance with the law providing for the registration of Contractors, License No. 149783, Expiration Date 11/30/21, class of license A&B. If the bidder is a joint venture, each member of the joint venture must include the above information.

The undersigned acknowledges receipt, understanding and full consideration of the following addenda to the Contract Documents.

- 1. Addenda No. _____ thru ____
- 2. Attached is the required bid security in the amount of not less than 10% of the Total Bid Price.
- 3. Attached is the fully executed Non-Collusion Affidavit form.
- 4. Attached is the completed Designation of Subcontractors form.
- 5. Attached is the completed Bidder Information Form.
- 6. Attached is the completed Contractor's Certificate Regarding Workers' Compensation form.
- 7. Bidder acknowledges and understands that, pursuant to Public Contract Code Section 20676, sellers of "mined material" must be on an approved list of sellers published pursuant to Public Resources Code Section 2717(b) in order to supply mined material for this Contract.

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California, that all of the information submitted in connection with this Bid and all of the representations made herein are true and correct.

Name of Bidde	r <u> </u>	yatich	90	// PO	ratio	n		,	
Signature		lan e		La	4				
Name and Title	_ Vs) ison G	16	nes	, Vice	Presic	lent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated	Oct	ober 1	5, 2	020)				

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATE REGARDING WORKERS' COMPENSATION

I am aware of the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code which require every employer to be insured against liability for workers' compensation or to undertake self-insurance in accordance with the provisions of that code, and I will comply with such provisions before commencing the performance of the work of this Contract.

Name of Bidder Matich Corporation
Signature
Name Jason G. Jones
Title Vice President
Dated October 15, 2020

BID BOND

The makers of this bond are, M	latich Corporation
	, as Principal, and Liberty Mutual Insurance Compar
below, for the payment of which sum in lawful	, as Surety and are held and firmly bound ne City, in the penal sum of TEN PERCENT ncipal submitted to CITY for the work described money of the United States, well and truly to be administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and
THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION I the accompanying bid dated October 15 Rehabilitation Project.	S SUCH that whereas the Principal has submitted, 20_20, for Street Maintenance and
Documents; and if the Principal is awarded the	w its bid within the time specified in the Contract Contract and provides all documents to the City as obligation shall be null and void. Otherwise, this
Surety, for value received, hereby of time, alteration or addition to the terms of the under this bond, and Surety does hereby waive	by stipulates and agrees that no change, extension e Contract Documents shall in affect its obligation notice of any such changes.
In the event a lawsuit is broug recovered, the Surety shall pay all litigation expressionable attorneys' fees, court costs, expert w	tht upon this bond by the City and judgment is benses incurred by the City in such suit, including vitness fees and expenses.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the a under their several seals this 12th day of O seal of each corporation.	bove-bound parties have executed this instrument ctober, 20_20_, the name and corporate
(Corporate Seal)	Matich Corporation Principal
	Title Jayan G. W. V. V. V. V. President. Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
(Corporate Seal)	Surety By Attorney-in-Fact
(Attach Attorney-in-Fact Certificate)	Title Reece Joel Diaz, Attorney-in-Fact

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) See Attached Notary Acknowledgment ss.
CITY OF)
On this	day of, in the year 2019, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed
	the Attorney-In-Fact of the (Surety) acknowledged to me that he (Surety) thereto and his own name
	Notary Public in and for said State
(SEAL)	
Commission expires:	
NOTE: A copy of the Power be attached hereto.	-of-Attorney to local representatives of the bonding company must

CALIFORNIA ALL- PURPOSE CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California	}
County of San Bernardino	. }
On October 15, 2020 before me,	Sammi Jo Shubin, Notary Public (Here Insert name and title of the officer)
personally appeared <u>Jason G. Jones</u> who proved to me on the basis of satisf	actory evidence to be the person(s) whose
he/she/they executed the same in his/h	instrument and acknowledged to me that er/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
which the person(s) acted, executed the	ent the person(s) , or the entity upon behalf of e instrument.
	under the laws of the State of California that
the foregoing paragraph is true and cor	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	SAMMI JO SHUBIN Notary Public - California San Bernardino County Commission # 2279094
Notary Public Signature (No	My Comm. Expires Feb 28, 2023
INOCALLY FUDILE SIGNATURE (INC	otary Public Seal)
ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL INFORMATI	This form complies with current California statutes regarding holary wording and,
DESCRIPTION OF THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT	if needed, should be completed and attached to the document. Acknowledgments from other states may be completed for documents being sent to that state so long as the wording does not require the California notary to violate California notary law.
(Title or description of attached document)	 State and County information must be the State and County where the document signer(s) personally appeared before the notary public for acknowledgment.
(Title or description of attached document continued)	 Date of notarization must be the date that the signer(s) personally appeared which must also be the same date the acknowledgment is completed.
Number of Pages Document Date	 The notary public must print his or her name as it appears within his or her commission followed by a comma and then your title (notary public). Print the name(s) of document signer(s) who personally appear at the time of
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER	notarization. • Indicate the correct singular or plural forms by crossing off incorrect forms (i.e.
☐ Individual (s)	he/she/they; is /are) or circling the correct forms. Failure to correctly indicate this information may lead to rejection of document recording.
☐ Corporate Officer	 The notary seal impression must be clear and photographically reproducible. Impression must not cover text or lines. If seal impression smudges, re-seal if a
(Title)	sufficient area permits, otherwise complete a different acknowledgment form. • Signature of the notary public must match the signature on file with the office of
□ Partner(s)□ Attorney-in-Fact	the county clerk. Additional information is not required but could help to ensure this
☐ Trustee(s)	acknowledgment is not misused or attached to a different document.
Other	 Indicate title or type of attached document, number of pages and date. Indicate the capacity claimed by the signer. If the claimed capacity is a corporate officer, indicate the title (i.e. CEO, CEO, Secretary)

www.NotaryClasses.com 800-873-9865

· Securely attach this document to the signed document with a staple.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. State of California Orange County of _____ OCT 1 2 2020 ____before me, Le-Kim H. Luu, Notary Public Date Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer personally appeared Reece Ioel Diaz Neme(s) of Signer(s) who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s). or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. LF-KIM H. LUU COMMISSION # 2316198 = Notary Public - California Signature ORANGE COUNTY Ny Comm. Expires Dec. 17, 2023 Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above - OPTIONAL -Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: __ Document Date: _____ Number of Pages: ____ Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: ____ Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name: __ Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer -- Title(s): Partner - Limited General Partner - Limited General Individual X Attorney in Fact ' Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Trustee Other: Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer is Representing:



This Power of Attorney limits the acts of those named herein, and they have no authority to bind the Company except in the manner and to the extent herein stated.

> Liberty Mutual Insurance Company The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company West American Insurance Company

Certificate No: 8201964-977460

day

any business

5

this Power of Attorney 9:00 am and 4:30 pm

POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOWN ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company is a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of New Hampsh	ilre, that
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company is a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of Massachusetts, and West American Insurance Company is a corporation duly or	rganized
under the laws of the State of Indiana (herein collectively called the "Companies"), pursuant to and by authority herein set forth, does hereby name, constitute and appoint, Rhom	da C.
Abel; Jeri Apodaca; Reece Joel Diaz; Maria Guise; Kim Luu; Michael D. Parizino; Rachelle Rheault; Heather Saltarelli; James A. Schaller	

Newport Beach state of each individually if there be more than one named, its true and lawful attorney-in-fact to make, California execute, seal, acknowledge and deliver, for and on its behalf as surety and as its act and deed, any and all undertakings, bonds, recognizances and other surety obligations. In pursuance of these presents and shall be as binding upon the Companies as if they have been duly signed by the president and attested by the secretary of the Companies in their own proper persons

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Power of Attorney has been subscribed by an authorized officer or official of the Companies and the corporate seals of the Companies have been affixed thereto this 23rd day of August . 2019 .





Liberty Mutual Insurance Company The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company West American Insurance Company

State of PENNSYLVANIA County of MONTGOMERY SS

23rd day of 2019 before me personally appeared David M. Carey, who acknowledged himself to be the Assistant Secretary of Liberty Mutual Insurance August Company, The Ohio Casualty Company, and West American Insurance Company, and that he, as such, being authorized so to do, execute the foregoing instrument for the purposes 쭚 therein contained by signing on behalf of the corporations by himself as a duly authorized officer.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my notarial seal at King of Prussia, Pennsylvania, on the day and year first above written.



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

Notarial Seal Teresa Pastella, Notary Public Upper Merion Two., Montgomery County My Commission Expires March 28, 2021 Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries By: Jeresa Pastella Teresa Pastella, Notary Public

This Power of Attorney is made and executed pursuant to and by authority of the following By-laws and Authorizations of The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company, Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, and West American Insurance Company which resolutions are now in full force and effect reading as follows:

ARTICLE IV - OFFICERS: Section 12. Power of Attorney.

the validity of t -8240 between Any officer or other official of the Corporation authorized for that purpose in writing by the Chairman or the President, and subject to such limitation as the Chairman or the President may prescribe, shall appoint such attorneys-in-fact, as may be necessary to act in behalf of the Corporation to make, execute, seal, acknowledge and deliver as surety any and all undertakings, bonds, recognizances and other surety obligations. Such attorneys-in-fact, subject to the limitations set forth in their respective powers of attorney, shall have full power to bind the Corporation by their signature and execution of any such instruments and to attach thereto the seal of the Corporation. When so executed, such confirm 10-832instruments shall be as binding as if signed by the President and attested to by the Secretary. Any power or authority granted to any representative or attorney-in-fact under the provisions of this article may be revoked at any time by the Board, the Chairman, the President or by the officer or officers granting such power or authority. 3,6

ARTICLE XIII - Execution of Contracts: Section 5. Surety Bonds and Undertakings.

Any officer of the Company authorized for that purpose in writing by the chairman or the president, and subject to such limitations as the chairman or the president may prescribe, shall appoint such attorneys-in-fact, as may be necessary to act in behalf of the Company to make, execute, seal, acknowledge and deliver as surety any and all undertakings. bonds, recognizances and other surety obligations. Such attorneys-in-fact subject to the limitations set forth in their respective powers of attorney, shall have full power to bind the Company by their signature and execution of any such instruments and to attach thereto the seal of the Company. When so executed such instruments shall be as binding as if signed by the president and attested by the secretary.

Certificate of Designation - The President of the Company, acting pursuant to the Bylaws of the Company, authorizes David M. Carey, Assistant Secretary to appoint such attorneys-infact as may be necessary to act on behalf of the Company to make, execute, seal, acknowledge and deliver as surety any and all undertakings, bonds, recognizances and other surety obligations.

Authorization - By unanimous consent of the Company's Board of Directors, the Company consents that facsimile or mechanically reproduced signature of any assistant secretary of the Company, wherever appearing upon a certified copy of any power of attorney issued by the Company in connection with surety bonds, shall be valid and binding upon the Company with the same force and effect as though manually affixed.

i, Renee C. Llewellyn, the undersigned, Assistant Secretary, The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company, Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, and West American Insurance Company do hereby certify that the original power of attorney of which the foregoing is a full, true and correct copy of the Power of Attorney executed by said Companies, is in full force and effect and has not been revoked.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seals of said Companies this







Renee C. Llewellyn, Assistant Secretary

LMS-12873 LMIC OCIC WAIC Multi Co_062018

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the Subletting and Subcontracting Fair Practices Act of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, each bidder shall set forth below: (a) the name and the location of the place of business and (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Contractor in or about the construction of the work in an amount of \$500 or more.

*** Please list all subcontractor that exceed \$500***

Portion of the Work	Subcontractor	Location of Business	% of the Work
Cold Mill	Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.	Jurupa Valley, CA	3.36%
Crack Fill	Carter Enterprises Group, Inc	Costa Mesa, CA	5.37%
Rubberized Chip Seal	Manhole Adjusting, Inc.	Pico Rivera, CA	4.87%
Slurry Seal	Pavement Coating Company	Jurupa Valley, CA	17.48%
Striping	Cal Stripe, Inc.	Colton, CA	4.78%
Manholes	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc.	Corona, CA	0.69%
- 100			

Portion of the Work	Subcontractor	Location of Business	% of the Work
	1		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	

Name of Bidder _	Matich Corpor	ation	
Signature	Mh		
Name and Title	ason G. Jones, V	vice President	
Dated October 1			_

INFORMATION REQUIRED OF BIDDERS

A. INFORMATION ABOUT BIDDER

[**Indicate not applicable ("N/A") where appropriate.**]

0	Nam	ne of Bidder:	Matich C	orporation	A design of the second of the
0	Тур	e, if Entity:	Corporati	on	
0	Bidd	ler Address:			
	15	96 Harry Shepp	ard Blvd., San B	ernardino, CA	92408
		9-382-0113			-382-7400
	Facs	imile Number		Telep	hone Number
0	Lice	nse Informatior	:		
	149	783	Class A & B		November 30,2021
	Lice	nse No.	Class of Licer	nse	Expiration Date
	10	00004260			
	DIR	Registration No).		
)	How	many years h 02	as Bidder's org	anization beer	n in business as a Contrac
)	How name	many years h	as Bidder's org	anization been	n in business under its pre
	5.1	Under wha	t other or for Matich Brother		has Bidder's organiza
0 If Bidder's organization is a corporation, answer the following				e following:	
	6.1	Date of Incor	poration:	November	12, 1954
	6.2	State of Inco	poration:	California	
	6.3	President's N	[ama.	Stephen Ma	·· 1

6.4	Vice-President's Name(s):	Robert M. Matich
		Jason G. Jones
6.5	Secretary's Name:	Randall S. Valadez
6.6	Treasurer's Name:	Randall S. Valadez
If an	individual or a partnership, ans	swer the following:
7.1	Date of Organization: N/A	1
7.2	Name and address of all part partnership):	ners (state whether general or limited
N/A	A	
If oth	ner than a corporation or paipals:	
princi N/A List o	ner than a corporation or paipals: ther states in which Bidder's or	artnership, describe organization an
N/A List o Cali	ner than a corporation or palpals: ther states in which Bidder's of	artnership, describe organization an
N/A List o Cali What	ner than a corporation or paipals: ther states in which Bidder's or fornia type of work does the Bidder noting, Griding and Concrete	artnership, describe organization an

P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502 List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue	No.	
Robertson Ready Mix 200 S. Main Street, Corona, CA 92878 Johnson Machinery / Quinn Equipment P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502 List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:		
200 S. Main Street, Corona, CA 92878 Johnson Machinery / Quinn Equipment P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502 List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	List Trade References:	
Johnson Machinery / Quinn Equipment P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502 List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	Robertson Ready Mix	
P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502 List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	200 S. Main Street, Corona, CA 92878	
List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address): Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	Johnson Machinery / Quinn Equipment	
Citizens Business Bank Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	P.O. Box 351, Riverside, CA 92502	Programmy day and the second s
Greg Armstrong 818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	List Bank References (Bank and Branch Address):	
818 N. Mountain Avenue Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	Citizens Business Bank	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Upland, CA 91786 Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	Greg Armstrong	Non-state and the state of the
Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of Agent:	818 N. Mountain Avenue	
	Upland, CA 91786	
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, Heather Saltarelli	Name of Bonding Company and Name and Address of	of Agent:
	Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, Heather Saltare	lli
	Orange, CA 92868	

B. LIST OF CURRENT PROJECTS (Backlog)

[**Duplicate Page if needed for listing additional current projects.**]

Project	Description of Bidder's Work	Completion Date	Cost of Bidder's Work	Contact Name & Phone
See Attached.				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			7,00	
				1000
•				
10 TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	A. A			

and the production of the second seco	N-4-1			

·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			To first the second

	********		<u> </u>	

MATICH CORPORATION - JOB LIST

Cooley Construction Del Vibelo Way Weekly Construction Del Vibelo Way Cooley Construction Del Vibelo Was Cooley Cooley Cooley Construction College Cooley Cooley Construction College Cooley Cooley Construction College Cooley Cooley Cooley Construction College Cooley Cooley Cooley Cooley Cooley Cooley		AGENEY	Come Manage			•		
Cooley Constitución Day Meib Victor Cooley Constitución Senda 201 Ban Cooley Cooley Constitución 103 Homes Opresa Point T. 1658 Vactorville 25/08 201 Ban Cooley MIVAL Lydes Vintal Lydes Protectiva Lydes 2010 2010 Ban Cooley MIVAL Lydes Cooley Construction Souther Mittal 25/03 2010 Ban Cooley Cooley Construction Cooley Construction Rancho Marge PH-LA Onside Reanthour Lydes PH-LA Onside T. E. Roberts, Inc. Brind Disposas I Pellen Program Cocarbella 25/38 Cloud Pollen Cooley T. E. Roberts, Inc. Brind Disposas I Pellen Program Cocarbella 25/38 Cloud Pollen Lough Arine E Transporder Sin Chy Palm Desea Wideling 26/37 A Republication 26/37 A Republication Arine E Transporder Cocarbella 27/38 Cloud Republication 27/37 A Republication Arine E Transporder Cocarbella 27/37 A Republication 27/37 A Republication Arine E Transporder Arine Transporder 27/37 A Republication 27/37 A Republication Arine E Transporder Arine Transporder 27/37 A Republication 27/37 A Republication Arin			Strains	Location	CONTRACT AMOUNT	Contact	Phone #	Super
WAM Lyes Voctory Constituction Cold Homes - Construction SEXION STIP Institute that Institute the Band of Colory Constituction Colory Constituction SEXION STIP Institute that Institute the Band of Colory Constituction Colory Constituction SEXION STIP Institute that Institute the Institute that Inst	35	Cooley Construction	Del Webb Way	Rancho Mirade	\$438 O24	Bon Cooley	260 040	
W.M. Livis Wisselsveller Treatment Plant Electronic S200,000 En Codey Cooley Construction Sindle Medical (1) \$200,000 En Codey Codey Construction S200,000 En Codey Cooley Construction Carbon Entrance Entrance Medical Reach Entrance Medical Reach \$200,000 S200,000 S200,000 <td>145</td> <td>Cooley Construction</td> <td>1.Gl Homes - Cypress Point Tr. 15598</td> <td>Victoorville</td> <td>\$200 203</td> <td>Ben Cooley</td> <td>760 040 0400</td> <td>eoi de</td>	145	Cooley Construction	1.Gl Homes - Cypress Point Tr. 15598	Victoorville	\$200 203	Ben Cooley	760 040 0400	eoi de
Cooley Constituction Control Constituction Statistical Ben Cooley Constituction Cooley Constituction Reserve that the Cooley	1173	W.M. Lyles	Wastewater Treatment Plant	Reatmont	\$240,000 \$240,000	foet couley	100 840-0400	
Coolegy Construction Oblivation Agrantments Heappele In Section 1 \$2,000,000 T. E. Roberts, Brita. Remarch of Minage \$515,386 Ben Coolegy T. E. Roberts, Brita. Remarch of Minage \$515,380 Ben Coolegy T. E. Roberts, Brita. Anne Coolegy Construction Remarch of Minage \$515,380 Ben Coolegy Downing Construction San Chy Pain Desent Valled Man Replacement Coachella \$725,390,000 Clyster Espirical Pyramid Bulking Mix View Are Widehing Mix View Are Widehing X26,340,000 Clyster Espirical Pyramid Bulking Mix View Are Widehing X26,340,000 Clyster Espirical X26,340,000 Clyster Espirical Contraction Caltrains Highway 243-74 Storm Repaid 08-113004 Liphwide X26,340,000 Clyster Espirical Contraction Caltrain Agrant Area 68 at SA-11 [S8-0644] Maccas X26,400 (Brancy Desent Repaid Contracticulation Area Robert X26,400 (Brancy Desent Repaid X26,180 (Brancy Desent Repaid Construction Salver Robert Replacement X26,180 (Brancy Desent Repaid Coloris Construction Pavernant Management Professor X26,180 (Brancy Repaid Coloris Construction	948	Cooley Construction	Shottenkirk Lexus	Cathodral City	\$2.10,000 \$207,000	0.00	700 000	Jake
Cooley Construction Ranch Mingage PH 4 Chaite Reach Construction \$515,358 Ban Cooley (IV of Coeley Construction Since In Space In Program Coecey Construction \$515,358 Ban Cooley (IV of Coeleyfield Since In State In Program Coechelia \$578,400 Glob Coecar Espinoza Downing Construction San City Palm Desert \$27,300 Glob Coecar Espinoza \$27,300 Glob Coecar Espinoza Downing Construction Calterane Highway 243-74 Storm Repair OB-143004 HI Desert \$27,377 Lastin Vinelenia Arms Construction Calterane Highway 243-74 Storm Repair OB-143004 100 Mineling Construction \$27,377 Lastin Vinelenia City of Beach Construction Calterane Highway 243-74 Storm Repair OB-143004 100 Mineling Construction \$27,377 Lastin Vinelenia City of Readinus San Benn Floor San Benn Floor \$27,377 Lastin Vinelenia City of Readinus San Benn Floor San Benn Store \$27,377 Lastin Vinelenia City of Readinus San Benn Floor San Benn Floor San Benn Floor \$27,000 Global Mineling City of Readinus San San Construction San San Construction San San Construction San	951	Cooley Construction	Olivetree Anartments	Hosparia Orly	920,1050	Dell Cooley	750 648 8400 George	Seorge Seorge
T. E. Roberts, Inc. Birthe Disposal Pipeline - Reach 2 Desance of controlled 52.00.000 Obvorming Construction San City Pain Desposal Pipeline - Reach 2 Desantment of controlled 52.00.000 52.00.0	961	Cooley Construction	Rancho Mirage PH.4 Onsite	Pancho Mirado	4401,330	Den Cooley	760 948-8400	eorge Ceorge
City of Coachella Active Tarssyoration Program Coachella ST85400 000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000		T. E. Roberts, Inc.		Regument	6700 OB7	Cil Lothical	714 660 0670 George	eorge Ceorge
Downing Construction Sun City Painn Desert Water Main Replacement Concribials \$725,527,000 Pyramid Building Annes Construction Cartinate Maintain Orbits Station Annes Construction \$27,727,400 Annes Construction Armae Construction Cartinate Highway 2-74 Storm Repair 08-173004 1079 Running Total Station \$27,727,501 Annes Station Maintain Maint	-100	City of Coachella		Coachella	\$2 300 000	Ocor Ecpinose	750 200 2007	ceorge
Pyrandi Bulding Kickapof Pump Station H Desert 527,575 Justin Vineshell Ames Construction Calteria Highway 245-74 Storm Repair 06-14/3004 1018 Munity 246-14 Storm Repair 06-14/3004 1018 Munity 16-16 Griffith Company Mit View Are Widehing 182,616 Tony Spinetti 52,311 (D Ron Skinner Reaction Company Mit View Are Widehing Meccan 52,814 (DO) Bryan Lourstury City of Beacumont 1920 Street CIP Program Rediands 52,814 (DO) Bryan Lourstury City of Beacumont 1920 Street CIP Program Rediands 51,016 Color Bryan Lourstury City of Rediands PARIS 2018 Resurfacing Rediands 51,017 Colo Gordam K Doky Cooley Construction Desent Rege Translation Lay Project Apple Valley 51,005 Colo Gordam K Doky Cooley Construction System Reges Translation Light School Palm Desent Reges Translation Light School Palm Desent Reges Translation Light School Palm Desent Reges Developed Legent Cole Palm Desent Reges School School Light School Palm Desent Reges School School Light School Palm Desent Cole Palm School Cole Palm Sc	204	Downing Construction	Sun City Palm Desert Water Main Replacement	Coachella	\$785,400	Dandy Downing	700 390-3302	Jake
Annes Construction Califativa Highway 243-74 Stom Repair 08-1K3004 Ightwater 26.2.1.2 (100 Springer) Griffith Company Mill View Ave Wildening Ave 68 at SR-114 IB8-0664 Mecca \$2.84.000 Bryan Loundstuny Riverside Construction Ave 66 at SR-114 IB8-0664 Mecca \$2.84.000 Bryan Loundstuny City of Beacumont 19.02 Street CIP Program Rediands \$10.02 Street CIP Program City of Beacumont 19.02 Street CIP Program Rediands \$10.02 Street CIP Program City of Beacumont 19.02 Street CIP Program Rediands \$10.02 Street CIP Program City of Readlands PARIS 2017 Resurfacing Rediands \$10.02 Street CIP Program Cooley Construction Desert Rege Treasitional Care Center Victorville \$2.05 Street CIP Program Cooley Construction Desert Rege Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$2.05 Street Cooley Construction Cooley Construction Care CIP Street Ingrovements Palm Desert \$2.65 Street Cooley Construction City of Heles Construction Care CIP Street Ingrovements Palm Desert \$2.05 Street Cooley Conder Street Ingrovements City of Hesperial Roundstreet Proje		Pyramid Building	Kickapoo Pump Station	HI Desert	277 757	history Downing	760 040 9007	deorge
Griffith Company Ave 66 at SR-11 [Bs-0664] Bottom S28.972.40 Program Riverside Construction Ave 66 at SR-11 [Bs-0664] Macca \$2.843.00 [Bryan Loundsbury John Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Loundsbury John Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Loundsbury John Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Beaumont \$2.843.00 [Bryan Beaumont	0509	Ames Construction	Caltrans Highway 243-74 Storm Repair 08-1K3004	idvilwild	\$182.361	Tony Sninetti	051-207-2007 George	egioes
Cariffith Company Mit. Year Ave Widering Gentitit Company S459.110 Ron Skinner Ciriffith Company Alve Ge at SR-111 [Be-6664] Mecca \$2,833.010 Blyan Loundsury Cirk of Feedournort 1920 Steet CIP Program Real Company Mike Jones Cirk of Feedournort Since Rock Mike Jones Mike Jones Chy of Redenate Since Rock Mike Jones Mike Jones Annes Construction East Gate (Amazon Ad) San Barnardino \$467,220 Tony Spinett Coley Construction Desert Rodge Trainstrond East East Trainstrond East East Trainstrond East East Trainstrond East East Train				2019 Running Total			1007-100	26000
Rive State (Construction) Ave 66 at SR-111 [BB-0684] Miscoa \$2,643,000 [Byan Lournsbury] City of Beacumont 19/20 Street CIP Program Beaumont \$2,618,002 [Byan Lournsbury] Lity of Redishuds PARIS 2019 Resurfacing Redishuds \$10,675,000 [Goutam K. Dobey] Annes Construction Paramer Roots Elementary Redishuds \$10,675,000 [Goutam K. Dobey] Annes Construction Systemate Roots Elementary Apple Valley \$10,000 [Goutam K. Dobey] Cooley Construction Systemate Roots Elementary Apple Valley \$18,000 [Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Systemate Roots Elementary Apple Valley \$18,000 [Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Systemate Roots Elementary Apple Valley \$18,000 [Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Asvier College Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$80,000 [Context Cooley Cooley Construction Cathedrial Cary of Management Project Palm Desert \$50,000 [Context Cooley City of Lespenia Root Cooley Construction Redition of Palm Intervenents Reconstruction Balm Desert Hot Springs \$51,000 [Conton Fisher City of Locatchella Roote Fariting Locations	0734	Griffith Company	Mt. View Ave Widening	a l		Ron Skinner	562 929-112R	
City of Beaumont 1920 Street CIP Program Beaumont \$2,618,032 Robert L. Vestall Jones Brose Silver Rock Silver Rock American Management Project Rodlands \$10,675,000 Goutsm K. Dobey Choles Construction East Cate (Amazon Ad) San Bernardino \$497,220 Tony Spinetti Cooley Construction East Cate (Amazon Ad) Notational Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$180,600 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Syzemore Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$180,600 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Syzemore Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$180,600 Ben Cooley City Of Indio Pavernent Management Project Indio Valley \$180,600 Ben Cooley City Of Indio Pavernent Management Project Cathedral City \$387,302 Inny Spinett City of Coachella Pavernent Management Project La Quinta \$580,525 Mack Singh Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavennent Reconstruction La Quinta \$1,500 Coachella \$1,500 Coachella Estates at La Quinta Route 134-71 08 -1590 Coachella Sila Bennatin Improvennent Project La Quinta \$30,000 Coachella	9011	Riverside Construction		Mecca	\$2,843,000	Bryan Loundshiny	951 662-0308	Central
Lones Bros. Silver Rock Rodiands \$10,675,000 Milke Jones City of Reclands PARIS 2019 Resurficing San Bernardino \$497,225,000 Milke Jones Armes Construction Eset Cate (Amzon Alf) San Bernardino \$497,229 Toney Spinett Cooley Construction Desert Ridge Transitional Care Center Victorville \$450,600 Bear Cooley Choley Construction Part Recorded Indio \$450,600 Bear Cooley Chy of Indio Pavernent Management Project Indio \$450,600 Bear Cooley Choley Construction Caterior Elege Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$565,805 Bear Cooley Choley Construction Caterior Indio Ravernent Management Project Palm Desert \$585,805 Bear Cooley Annes Construction Caterior Indio Palm Desert \$585,805 Bear Cooley Chy of San Bernardin Caterior Indio \$587,827 Toney McComick Estates at La Outhta Montain Very Reveste Stand Caterior City of San Bernardin Pavernent Project Coachella \$1167,000 Gordon Flave Dream Landscape Discovery Center Flaving Lot<		City of Beaoumont		Beaumont	\$2,618,032	Robert Vestal	951 769 8522	ogning George
City of Rediands PARIS 2019 Resurfacing Rediands \$10,675,000 Goutant K Dobey Ames Construction Desert Ridge Transitional Care Center Viridoville \$427,220 Troin Spinetti Cooley Construction Sycamore Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$180,600 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Sycamore Rocks Elementary India \$428,1220 Troin Spinetti Cooley Construction Savement Management Project Perm Desert \$56,000 Ben Cooley City of India Permental Management Project Cathedral City \$337,322 Troin Spinetti Helas Construction Cathedral Canyon Bridge India Cathedral Canyon Bridge Ames Construction Cathedral Canyon Will School India S586,555 Mos Lea Ames Construction Cathedral Canyon Will School India S586,555 Mos Lea Eco Master Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par. 12 Desent Hot Spines \$55,680 Chris Canvell Eco Master Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par. 12 Coachillen Parking Lor Par. 12 S50,000 Chris Canvell Eco Master Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par. 10 06-1-5904 Routint Spines \$16,167,000 Gordon Fisher		Jones Bros.	Silver Rock			Mike lones	760 308 5536	
Ames Construction East Gate (Amazon Ash) San Bernardino \$497,220 Tony Spinett Cooley Construction Sycamore Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$150,600 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pavement Management Project Indio \$425,132 Tany Cechin Fellas Construction Pavement Management Project Indio \$425,132 Tany Cechin Hellas Construction Cathedratic Garyon Bridge Perpenation \$455,132 Tany Cechin Amnes Construction Cathedratic Garyon Bridge Perpenation \$397,132 Tany Cechin City of Hesporia Monderey Ridge Pavement Improvements Pavement Bridge Pavement Bridge Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstruction La Quinta \$590,672 Ton Brohard City of Coachelia Pavement Improvement Project La Quinta \$51,167,000 Cond Chinta \$51,167,000 Cond Chinta City of San Bernardino Pavement Improvement Project Rank Bernardin \$51,167,000 Cond Chinta \$51,167,000 Cond Chinta \$51,167,000 Cond Chinta S51,167,000	11-1988	City of Redlands	PARIS 2019 Resurfacing	Rediands	\$10,675,000	Gortlam K Dobev	909 798-7584	lake
Cooley Construction Desert Ridge Transitional Care Center Wictorville \$208,081 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pavermore Ridge Process Elementary Apple Valley \$518,080 Ben Cooley City Of Indio Pavermore Management Project Indio Ridge Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$86,555 Miles Lee Africa Construction Asvier College Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$86,565 Miles Lee City Of Indio Asvier College Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$85,080 David Burkett City of Indio Asvier College Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$85,080 David Burkett City of Indio Monitain View Lane Pavement Reconstruction Palm Desert Hot Springs \$82,070 David Burkett Estates at La Quillra Avenandri Improvement Project Desert Hot Springs \$82,070 David Burkett City of Coachiella Route 134-710 OB-1F9904 San Bernarding \$81,670 David Broad Dresent Line San Bernarding San Bernarding \$81,670 David Broad S. Porter Inc Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robies Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project </td <td>90503</td> <td>Arnes Construction</td> <td>East Gate (Amazon Air)</td> <td>San Bernardino</td> <td>\$497.220</td> <td>Tony Spinetti</td> <td>951 207-2097</td> <td>Geome</td>	90503	Arnes Construction	East Gate (Amazon Air)	San Bernardino	\$497.220	Tony Spinetti	951 207-2097	Geome
Cooley Construction Sycamore Rocks Elementary Apple Valley \$180,600 Enr Cocley City Of Indio Paveament Management Project Indio \$45,513 Tarry Cochin City Of Indio Paveament Management Project Project More 1 etc. Helas Construction Cathedral Canyon Bridge Respense \$56,528 More Lee Arnes Construction Cathedral Canyon Bridge Parm Desert \$56,805 Daw Burkett City of Hespens 19-20 CDBG Street Improvements Parm Desert \$56,805 Daw Burkett Estates at La Outhta Monderey Ridge Parm Desert \$56,805 Daw Burkett Estates at La Outhta Mountain View Lare Pavement Reconstruction La Outhta \$50,672 Tron Burkett City of Sach Bernardino Pavement Related at Egyt Locations San Bernardino \$50,672 Tron Brotate City of San Bernardino Pavement Related at Egyt Locations San Bernardino \$31,963,388 San Burkett S. Porfer, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Sidewalk Remover Big Bear \$32,516 Harry Robies S. Porfer, Inc.	3990	Cooley Construction	Desert Ridge Transitional Care Center	Victorville	\$208.081	Ben Cooley	760 948-8400	George
City Of Indio Pavement Management Project Indio \$425,132 Terry Cechin Helas Construction Xavier College Perparatory High School Palm Desert \$558,638 Mee Lee Areas Construction Cathedrair Carpyon Bridge Cathedrair City of Hesperia \$558,638 Mee Lee PM-10 Montater Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par.12 Desert Hot Springs \$558,855 David Burkett Estates at La Quinta Montatary Ridge Parm Desert \$45,030 Chits Carroll Eco Abella Powerter Coachillen Parking Lor Par.12 Desert Hot Springs \$32,370 Ridge McComick Estates at La Quinta Montatain View Lane Pavement Project La Quinta \$45,030 Chits Carroll City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,67,000 Gordon Fisher Drig of Coachella Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$316,638 Ridge Porter Simula Olivita Rounty of Riverside Sidual Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Heary Robles Simula County of Riverside Sidual Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$316,388 Roder Link Sigual County of Riverside	399.1	Cooley Constuction	Sycamore Rocks Elementary	Apple Valley	\$180,600	Ben Cooley	760 948-8400	George
Hellas Construction Xavier College Preparatory High School Palm Desert \$86,525 Moe Lee Ames Construction Cathedral Caryon Bridge Cathedral City \$537,321 Tony Sphertif City of Fesperia Monderey Ridge Fam Desert \$558,855 David Burkett PM-10 Monderey Ridge Parm Desert \$50,080 Chris Carroll Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstructio La Quinta \$50,080 Chris Carroll City of San Bernardino Pavement Improvement Reconstructio Cacchella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Improvement Project Cacchella \$1,67,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Improvement Project Cacchella \$1,67,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$1,67,000 Gordon Fisher S. Porter, Inc. Sidenied Cutoff Big Bear \$3,196,388 S. Porter, Inc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robies API Grading Riverside Riverside \$3,196,388 API Grading Riverside Parking Lot </td <td>2002</td> <td>City Of Indio</td> <td>Pavement Management Project</td> <td>Indio</td> <td>\$425,132</td> <td>Terry Cechin</td> <td>760 625-1802</td> <td>George</td>	2002	City Of Indio	Pavement Management Project	Indio	\$425,132	Terry Cechin	760 625-1802	George
Ames Construction Cathedral Canyon Bridge Cathedral City \$337,382 Tony Spinetti Cht of Hesperia 16-20 CDBG Steet Improvements Hesperia \$568,855 David Burkett PM-10 Morderey Ridge Park Control Anneavey Ridge Anneavey Ridge Anneavey Ridge Eco Master Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par. 12 Desert Hot Springs \$52,370 Rickey McComick Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher Disamble Cutoff San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$3,160,388 S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Cutoff San Bernardino \$3,160,388 \$3,160,388 S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Rickerside \$3,60,300 Sleve Porter AP Floridating Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robies AP Experience Paking Desert Resorter Paking Bear \$3,60,300 <		Hellas Construction	Xavier College Preparatory High School	Paim Desert	\$86,525	Moe Lee	206 787-4895	George
City of Hesperia 19-20 CDBG Street improvements Hesperia \$558,855 David Burkett PM-10 Montalerey Ridge PM-10 Powerland PM-10 Explain Desert Corp. Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstruction La Quinta \$45,080 Chirls Carroll Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstruction La Quinta \$52,370 Ricky MCComick City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$165,000 Gordon Fisher City of Coachella Route 134-710 08-1F9904 San Bernardino \$16,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Savernent Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$16,630 Alex Singh S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Culoff Big Bear \$96,300 Sishe Porter County of Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Hanry Robies Modern Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$45,516 Hanry Robies Report County of Riverside Parking Lot Riverside \$25,00 John Hanoum New Green Acros - Dillion Road Pesart Hot Springs \$46,156 Christia Villareal Cooley Construction Pull Reso	20502	Ames Construction	Cathedral Canyon Bridge	Cathedral City	\$397,382	Tony Spinetti	951 207-2097	George
PM-10 Moniterey Ridge Palm Desert \$45,080 Chris Carroll Estates and Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par.12 Deseart Hot Springs \$32.370 Ricky McCormick Estates and La Quinta Mountain View Lane Project La Quinta \$90,672 Torn Brohard City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher Sur Derembuilder Roule 134-710 08-1F9904 San Bernardino \$1,65,2510 Alex Singh Sur Derembuilder Stanleid Cutoff Big Bear \$1,65,300 Steve Porter Sur Derembuilder Stanleid Cutoff Riverside \$10,633 Rouler Sur Derembuilder Stanleid Cutoff Riverside \$1,60,300 Steve Porter Sur Derembuilder Stanleid Cutoff Riverside \$1,00,300 Steve Porter Sur Derembuilder Stanleid Cutoff Riverside \$1,00 Steve Porter Sur Derembuilder Palm Desert Resort Stanleid Corper Construction Palm Desert Paramor Steel Improvements Tr. 38926-3 Beart Alto Springs \$1,100 Steve Porter	7158	City of Hesperia	19-20 CDBG Street Improvements	Hesperia	\$558,855	David Burkett	760 947-1202	Jake
Eco Master Corp. Coachillen Parking Lor Par.12 Desert Hot Springs \$32,370 Ricky McCommick Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstructio La Quinta \$90,672 Tom Brohard City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher Discovery Coachella Route 134-710 08-1F9904 \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bemardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bemardino \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bemardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bemardino \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher S. Porfer, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Hanny Robies Modern Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$31,00 Stan Sandrago API Grading Reverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$31,00 Johm Hanoum Tif- Star Contracting Reverside Sidewalk Removal Acres - Dillion Road Palm Desert \$346,150 Johm Hanoum Cooley Construction Puttle Randr		PM-10	Morterey Ridge	Palm Desert	\$45,080	Chris Carroll		George
Estates at La Quinta Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstructio La Quinta \$90,672 Tom Brohard City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of Coachella Route 134-170 08-1F9904 Sing Managen \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$3,196,388 Sangha S. Porter, Inc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Harry Robles County of Riverside Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum \$10,000 Mission API Grading Reverside Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acros - Diflion Road Palm Desert Resort \$71,000 Johm Hanoum Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter \$73,700 Johm Hanoum Cooley Construction Pulle Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Hi Desert \$74,100 Steve Porter S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension		Eco Master Corp.	Coachillen Parking Lor Par.12	Desert Hot Springs	\$32,370	Ricky McCormick	760 673-8405	George
City of Coachella Pavement Improvement Project Coachella \$1,167,000 Gordon Fisher Dreambuilder Route 134-710 08-1F9904 San Bernardino \$152,510 Alex Singh City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$3,196,388 County of Riverside Stanield Cutoff Riverside \$306,300 Steve Porter County of Riverside Stoewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$32,966 Adam Santiago Modeunt of Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$32,966 Adam Santiago API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 John Hanoum Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acros - Dillon Road Pealm Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owers Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acros - Dillon Road Pealm Desert Hot Springs \$346,156 Christina Villarea Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Rancho Mirage \$489,775 Ben Cooley Hi Desert Water District Talmage Road Extension Lake Arrowhead \$97,440		Estates at La Quinta	Mountain View Lane Pavement Reconstructio	La Quinta	\$90,672	Tom Brohard	760 398-8885	ake
Dreambuilder Route 134-710 08-1F9904 San Bernardino \$152,510 Alex Singh City of San Bernardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bernardino \$3,196,388 S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Big Bear \$96,300 Steve Porter S. Porter, Inc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robles Modern Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 John Hanoum API Grading New Green Acres - Dillon Road Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owens Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillon Road Palm Desert Resort Palm Desert Resort Palm Desert Resort Palm Desert Resort Palm Desert Resort \$346,156 Christina Villarea Cooley Construction Putite Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Hi Desert \$348,775 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Putite Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Hi Desert \$35,400 Mike Wright S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Dune John Hanzyan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Be	T-119	City of Coachella	Pavement Improvement Project	Coachella	\$1,167,000	Gordon Fisher	760 501-8121	Jake
City of San Bemardino Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations San Bemardino \$3,196,388 S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Big Bear \$96,300 Steve Porter County of Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robies Modem Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robies API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Riverside \$71,00 Johm Hanoum Falm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter \$346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Hil Desert \$489,775 Ben Cooley Hild Desert Water District AC Repairs off Huvr 62 Hil Desert \$74,10 Steve Porter S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension La Cunita \$74,10 Steve Porter WM Kanayan Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$449,150 Mike Jones		Dreambuilder	Route 134-710 08-1F9904		\$152,510	Alex Singh		George
S. Porter, Inc. Stanield Cutoff Elig Bear \$96,300 Steve Porter County of Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robles Modern Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Desert Hot Springs \$10,863 Rodnet Owens Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter \$346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Putte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Rancho Mirage \$489,775 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park La Quinta \$97,410 Bis Born Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Couley Construction Bermuda Dunes Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		City of San Bernardino	Pavement Rehab at Eight Locations	San Bernardino	\$3.196.388			
County of Riverside Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project Riverside \$45,516 Henry Robles Modem Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Big Bear \$32,956 Adam Santiago API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owens Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter \$346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Li Desert Water District AC Repairs off HVV 62 HI Desert \$3489,775 Ben Cooley Hi Desert Water District AC Repairs off HVV 62 HI Desert \$74,100 Steve Porter S Porter, Inc. CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,410 Steve Porter Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes Bermuda Dunes S51,236 Henry Robles		S. Porfer, Inc.	Stanield Cutoff	Big Bear	\$96,300	Steve Porter	909 585-0530 George	George
Modern Landscape Discovery Center Parking Lot Riverside \$32,956 Adam Santiago API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside \$73,700 Johm Hanoum Tri - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owens Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Sa46,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Sa46,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Rancho Mirage \$489,760 Rie Cooley Cooley Construction Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,410 Ain's Durn Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Couley Construction Bermuda Dunes Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		County of Riverside	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement Project	Riverside	\$45,516	Henry Robles	951 955-8324 Jake	Jake
API Grading Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Riverside Parking Lot Palm Hanoum Tin - Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owens Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resort \$346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 HI Desert \$489,775 Ben Cooley S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,410 Steve Porter Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		Modern Landscape	Discovery Center Parking Lot	Big Bear	\$32,956	Adam Santiago		George
Tri – Star Contracting New Green Acres - Dillion Road Desert Hot Springs \$110,863 Rodnet Owens Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resorter Rand Desert Resorter \$346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 HI Desert Water District \$489,775 Ben Cooley S Forter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanam Johes Bros. Lake Arrowhead \$97,410 Steve Porter Johes Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		AP! Grading		Riverside	\$73,700	Johm Hanoum	760 221-8542	George
Palm Desert Resorter Palm Desert Resort Falm Desert Resort Falm Desert Resort S346,156 Christina Villareal Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Rancho Mirage \$489,775 Ben Cooley Hi Desert Water District AC Repairs off HWY 62 HI Desert \$33,600 Mike Wright S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Dum Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		Tri - Star Contracting		Desert Hot Springs	\$110,863	Rodnet Owens	760 251-5454	George
Cooley Construction Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3 Corona \$99,360 Ben Cooley Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Rancho Mirage \$489,775 Ben Cooley Hi Desert Water District AC Repairs off HWY 62 HI Desert \$33,600 Mike Wright S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Durn Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		Palm Desert Resorter	Palm Desert Resort	Palm Desert	\$346,156	Christina Villareal	760 345-1954	George
Cooley Construction Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5 Rancho Mirage \$489,775 Ben Cooley Hi Desert Water District AC Repairs off HWY 62 HI Desert \$33,600 Mike Wright S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Dum Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles	1004	Cooley Construction	Terramor Street Improvements Tr. 36926-3	Corona	096,968	Ben Cooley	760 948-8400	George
Hi Desert Water District AC Repairs off HWY 62 HI Desert \$33,600 Mike Wright S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Dum Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta S42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes Bermuda Dunes S51,236 Henry Robles	800	Cooley Construction	Pulte Rancho Mirage - Phase 5	Rancho Mirage	\$489,775	Ben Cooley	760 948-8400	George
S. Porter, Inc. Talmage Road Extension Big Bear \$74,100 Steve Porter WM Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Durn Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta Storiction Bermuda Durnes Bermuda Bermuda Durnes Bermuda Bermuda Durnes Bermuda		Hi Desert Water District	AC Repairs off HWY 62	Hi Desert	\$33,600	Mike Wright	760 365-8152	George
W/M Kanayan CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park Lake Arrowhead \$97,440 Janis Dum Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		S. Porter, Inc.	Talmage Road Extension	Big Bear	\$74,100	Steve Porter	909 585-0530	George
Jones Bros. Jefferson St. and 50th La Quinta \$42,150 Mike Jones Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes \$51,236 Henry Robles		WM Kanayan	CSA 59 Deer Lodge Park	Lake Arrowhead	\$97,440	Janis Dunn	909 473-3198 George	George
Cooley Construction Bermuda Dunes S51 236 Henry Robles	3595	Jones Bros.	Jefferson St. and 50th	La Quinta	\$42,150	Mike Jones	760 398-5536	George
County of Riverside Bermuda Dunes S51,236 Henry Robles		Cooley Construction						George
	0006292	County of Riverside	Bermuda Dunes	Bermuda Dunes		Henry Robles	951 955-8324 Jake	Jake

C. LIST OF COMPLETED PROJECTS - LAST THREE YEARS

[**Duplicate Page if needed for listing additional completed projects.**]

Please include only those projects which are similar enough to demonstrate Bidder's ability to perform the required Work.

Project Client	Description of Bidder's Work	Period of Performance	Cost of Bidder's Work	Contact Name & Phone
See Attached.				49-107-1
-Muse at	****		The state of the s	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************		
				e
	······································			
,			7,17	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		***************************************		***
	Total Control of the	The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the secti	4	
			,	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
		····		

Matich Corporation Recent Projects:

Active Transportation Program

Description: Pavement Rehabilitation

Contract Number: ST-100

Agency: City of Coachella, 1515 Sixth Street, Coachella, CA 92236

Contact: Oscar Espinoza, 760) 398-3502

Contract Amount: \$2,618,032.00

Completion: July 2020

2019 Pavement Rehabilitation

Description: Pavement Rehabilitation

Contract Number: 19-01

Agency: City of Palm Springs, 3200 East Tahquitz Canyon, Palm Springs, CA 92262

Contact: Marcus Fuller, 760) 323-8253

Contract Amount: \$8,586,000.00

Completion: June 2020

19-20 Street CIP Program

Description: Pavement Rehabilitation

Contract Number: CIP 2018-004 / CIP 2019-002 / CIP 2018-003 Agency: City of Beaumont, 550 E. 6th Street, Beaumont, CA 92223

Contact: Robert Vestal, 951) 769-8522

Contract Amount: \$2,618,032,00

Completion: June 2020

Hook Creek and Hospital Rd

Description: Street Improvements

Contract Number: H14875

Agency: San Bernardino County, 825 East Third Street, San Bernardino, CA 92415

Contact: Carlos Seanez, 909) 387-7920

Contract Amount: \$1,469,000.00

Completion: March 2020

FY 2018-19 CDBG Street Improvements

Description: Street Improvements

Contract Number: 7150

Agency: City of Hesperia, 9700 Seventh Ave, Hesperia, CA 92345

Contact: David Burkett, 760) 947-1000

Contract Amount: \$597,350.00 Completion: January 2020

D. EXPERIENCE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATIONS QUESTIONNAIRE

Personnel:

The Bidder shall identify the key personnel to be assigned to this project in a management, construction supervision or engineering capacity.

1.	List each person's job title, name and percent of time to be allocated to this project:
	George Fonville
	Project Manager
	60%
2.	Summarize each person's specialized education:
	Various AC Paving Training Classes
	Caltrans Training
3.	List each person's years of construction experience relevant to the project:
	40+ Years of Construction Experience
4.	Summarize such experience: 30+ Years of Paving Experience
	10+ Years of Grading Experience
	20+ Years of Project Management Experience

Bidder agrees that personnel named in this Bid will remain on this Project until completion of all relevant Work, unless substituted by personnel of equivalent experience and qualifications approved in advance by the City.

Additional Bidder's Statements:
If the Bidder feels that there is additional information which has not been included in the questionnaire above, and which would contribute to the qualification review, it may add the information in a statement here or on an attached sheet, appropriately marked:
E. VERIFICATION AND EXECUTION
These Bid Forms shall be executed only by a duly authorized official of the Bidder:
I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing information is true and correct:
Name of Bidder Matich Corporation
Signature () ()
Name Jasof G. Jones Title Vice President
Title Vice President

Dated October 15, 2020

NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT

I, Jason G. Jones	, being first d	luly sworn, deposes and says that
he is Vice President	of <u>Matich Corporation</u>	the party making the attached
bid; that the bid is not made in the i	nterest of, or on behalf of, any	undisclosed person, partnership,
company, association, organization	n, or corporation; that the bid	is genuine and not collusive or
sham; that the bidder has not direct	ly or indirectly induced or soli	cited any other bidder to put in a
false or sham bid, and has not direct	ctly or indirectly colluded, con	spired, connived, or agreed with
any bidder or anyone else to put in	a sham bid, or that anyone sha	all refrain from bidding; that the
bidder has not in any manner, dir	ectly or indirectly, sought by	agreement, communication, or
conference with anyone to fix the bi	id price of the bidder or any oth	er bidder, or to fix any overhead,
profit, or cost element of the bid pr	rice, or of that of any other bic	lder, or to secure any advantage
against the public body awarding t	he contract of anyone intereste	ed in the proposed contract; that
all statements contained in the bi	d are true; and, further, that	the bidder has not, directly or
indirectly, submitted his or her bid	d price or any breakdown then	reof, or the contents thereof, or
divulged information or data relative	e thereto, or paid, and will not	pay, any fee to any corporation,
partnership, company association, o	organization, bid depository, or	to any member or agent thereof
to effectuate a collusive or sham bi	d.	
I certify (or declare	e) under penalty of perjury i	under the laws of the State of
California that the foregoing is true	and correct.	
Name of Bidder Matich Corpora	tion	
1 /1		
Signature		
Name Jason G. Jones		The state of the s
Title Vice President		······································
Dated October 15, 2020		



CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD ACTIVE LICENSE



____149783

FOR CORP

ENGINESS TORMS MATICH CORPORATION

Classification(s) A B

Exerceton Date 11/30/2021

www.cslb.ca.gov



Corporate Resolution

At a meeting of the Board of Directors of MATICH CORPORATION, a California corporation duly called and held on the 3^{rd} day of August, 2020, a quorum being present, the following RESOLUTION was adopted:

"Resolved, the Corporate Officers for Matich Corporation are

PRESIDENT Stephen A. Matich

VICE PRESIDENT & TREASURER Randall S. Valadez

VICE PRESIDENT & CORPORATE SECETARY Randall S. Valadez

VICE PRESIDENT – ENGINEERING Robert M. Matich

VICE PRESIDENT – ESTIMATING Jason G. Jones

FURTHER RESOLVED, that the above listed Corporate Officers are duly authorized to sign document (bids, contracts, etc.) as may be necessary on behalf of MATICH CORPORATION

I, Randall S. Valadez, Secretary of MATICH CORPORATION have compared the foregoing RESOLUTION with original thereof, as it appears ion the records of the Board of Directors of said company, and do so certify that the same is true and correct transcript there from, and of the whole said original RESOLUTION.

I further certify that said RESOLUTION has not been amended or revoked and is still in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I hereunto set my hand as such Secretary this 3rd day of August, 2020.

Randall S. Valadez, Secretary



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information

Legal Entity Name

MATICH CORPORATION

Legal Entity Type

Corporation

Status

Active

Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.gov/)

Registration Number

1000004260

Registration effective date

07/01/19

Registration expiration date

06/30/22

Mailing Address

P O BOX 10 HIGHLAND 92346 CA United States of America

Physical Address

1596 E HARRY SHEPPARD BLVD SAN BERNARDINO 92408 ...

Email Address

rmatich@matichcorp.com

Trade Name/DBA

MATICH CORPORATION

License Number (s)

CSLB:149783

Registration Histo

1.0813tration	11111111
Effective Date	Expirati
06/05/18	06/30/:
05/08/17	06/30/:
06/07/16	06/30/:
07/08/15	06/30/:
12/22/14	06/30/1
07/01/19	06/30/2

Legal Entity Information

Corporation Entity Number:

1000004260

Federal Employment Identification Number:

President Name:

Vice President Name:

STEPHEN A MATICH

JASON G JONES

Treasurer Name:

Secretary Name:

CEO Name:

President Name:

STEPHEN A MATICH

Vice President Name:

ROBERT M MATICH

Treasurer Name:

RANDALL S VALADEZ

Secretary Name:

RANDALL S VALADEZ

CEO Name:

STEPHEN A MATICH

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name:

ROBERT M MATICH



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Info	ormation	Rėgistratio	า History
		Éffective Date	Expiration Date
Legal Entity Name	CVCTCACANO	ÅE 107140	
PAVEMENT RECYCLING	2 SYSTEMS INC	05/07/18	06/30/19
Legal Entity Type Corporation		¢5/09/17	06/30/18
Status		1-1-1-	
Active	Deals to DIDS / https://www.diana.a/	05/04/16	06/30/17
Registration Number	Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.gov/)	06/08/15	06/30/16
1000003363			and a second control of the second control o
Registration effective of	date	12/03/14	06/30/15
07/01/20		07/01/19	06/30/20
Registration expiration	date		00/00/20 *******************************
06/30/23		0 [†] 7/01/20	06/30/23
Mailing Address			and the second s
r	AY JURUPA VALLEY 91752 C	A parameter	
Physical Address		and the second	
	AY JURUPA VALLEY 91752 C	V- V-Address of the Annual Control of the An	
Email Address		Sug Sub-Marketings	
rstewart@pavementrec	ycling.com	Averageous	•
Trade Name/DBA		Volgovara de la Valencia de la Valen	
PAVEMENT RECYCLING	SYSTEMS INC	V 1000 V	
License Number (s)			
CSLB:569352		TAN ANCIA A P.	
CSLB:569352			

Legal Entity Information

Corporation Entity Number:

C1459029

Federal Employment Identification Number:

330353433

President Name:

STEPHEN CONCANNON

Vice President Name:

NATHAN BEYLER

Treasurer Name:

STEPHEN CONCANNON

Secretary Name:

CEO Name:

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name:

STEPHEN CONCANNON

Agent of Service Mailing Address:

10240 SÁN SEVAINE WAY JURUPA VA



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information

CARTER ENTERPRISES GROUP, INC.

Registration History

Effective Date **Expiration Date** 03/19/19 06/30/19 07/01/19

06/30/21

Legal Entity Type

Legal Entity Name

Corporation

Status

Active

Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.gov/)

Registration Number

1000064823

Registration effective date

07/01/19

Registration expiration date

06/30/21

Mailing Address

1181 PRINCESS COURT COSTA MESA 92626 CA ...

Physical Address

2890 E. LA CRESTA AVENUE ANAHEIM 92806 CA ...

Email Address

anarayprc@gmail.com

Trade Name/DBA

PAVEMENT REHABICO.

License Number (s)

CSLB:1051374

Legal Entity Information

Corporation Entity Number:

201808610159

Federal Employment Identification Number:

President Name:

ROBERT STEEN

Vice President Name:

Treasurer Name:

Secretary Name:

CEO Name:

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name:

ANA RAYPON

Agent of Service Mailing Address:

2890 E. LA CRESTA AVENUE ANAHEIN

Worker's Compensation



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information	Registration	n History
Legal Entity Name	Effective Date	Expiration Date
MANHOLE ADJUSTING INC.	05/29/18	06/30/19
Legal Entity Type		at the constraint from games and advantage of decision and advances and place of a constraint of the c
Corporation	05/10/17	06/30/18
Status	05/26/16	06/30/17
Active Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.go	ν <i>γ</i> /}	S.C. A. S.C.A. Chan S. A.A. Canda de consensario consensario consensario con consensario con con con consensario con con con con con con con con con co
Registration Number 1000004104	06/05/15	06/30/16
Registration effective date	12/18/14	06/30/15
07/01/20		234 h-nk a as announcement
Registration expiration date	07/01/19	06/30/20
06/30/21	07/01/20	06/30/21
Mailing Address		
9500 BEVERLY ROAD PICO RIVERA 90660 CA Un	A VARIENTA AN	
Physical Address	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
9500 BEVERLY ROAD PICO RIVERA 90660 CA Un	apper palmet soon	
Email Address	TO A STATE OF THE	
awin@ma-inc.com Trade Name/DBA	One of the control of	
MANHOLE ADJUSTING CONTRACTORS INC.	AN PRIMITARY TO	
License Number (s)	COMPAY A YAN YAN YA	
CSLB:398443	NAMES ASSOCIATE	

Legal Entity Information

CSLB:398443

Corporation Entity Number: C1009647
Federal Employment Identification Number: 953548835

President Name:JOHN CORCORANVice President Name:MARIA E CORCORAN

Treasurer Name: MARIA E CORCORAN
Secretary Name: MARIA E CORCORAN

CEO Name: JOHN CORCORAN

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name: AUNG NAING WIN

Agent of Service Mailing Address:9500 BEVERLY ROADPICO RIVERA 9C



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information

Legal Entity Name

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

Legal Entity Type

Corporation

Status

Active

Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.gov/)

Registration Number

1000003382

Registration effective date

07/01/20

Registration expiration date

06/30/23

Mailing Address

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY JURUPA VALLEY 91752 C...

Physical Address

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY JURUPA VALLEY 91752 C...

Email Address

rstewart@pavementrecycling.com

Trade Name/DBA

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

License Number (s)

CSLB:303609

CSLB:303609

Registration History

Effective Date	Expiration Date
05/25/18	06/30/19
05/09/17	06/30/18
05/04/16	06/30/17
06/08/15	06/30/16
12/03/14	06/30/15
07/01/19	06/30/20
07/01/20	06/30/23

Legal Entity Information

Corporation Entity Number:

Federal Employment Identification Number:

President Name:

Vice President Name:

Treasurer Name:

Secretary Name:

CEO Name:

CO724948

952916670

DOUGLAS FORD

TIMOTHY SCHMID

NATHAN BEYLER

TOM MUCENSKI

<u>Agency for Service:</u>

Agent of Service Name:

Agent of Service Mailing Address:

STEPHEN CONCANNON

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY JURUPA VA



Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information	Regis	tratio	n History
Legal Entity Name		ve Date	Expiration Date
CAL STRIPE, INC.	06/18	/12	06/30/19
Legal Entity Type	00/10	1 10	00/30/19
Corporation	05/19	/17	06/30/18
Status	College of the second states		an addition of the particular of the state o
Active Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.org	06/01	/16	06/30/17
Registration Number Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.go	//) 06/09	/15	06/30/16
Registration effective date	08/28	/14	06/30/15
07/01/20		energy 2.50 december 10.50 december 10.50	Commence of the second
Registration expiration date	07/01	/19	06/30/20
06/30/22	07/01	/20	06.120.120
Mailing Address	U1/U1	/ ZU	06/30/22
2040 E. STEEL RD. COLTON 92324 CA United Sta	PA SARRA		to consider the second or the
Physical Address	Very City.		
2040 E. STEEL RD. COLTON 92324 CA United Sta	V64.44.44.		
Email Address	V-OTOR WALL		
jcoleman@calstripe.com	York Medica		
Trade Name/DBA	Congression o		
CAL STRIPE, INC.	A SERVICE COMME		
License Number (s)	on talge va.		
CSLB:685387 Other:685387	Aller Company		
Other:085387	A. Dalve Steway		

Legal Entity	Information
--------------	-------------

Corporation Entity Number:

2996479

Federal Employment Identification Number:

President Name:

RUDY ZAVALANI

Vice President Name:

Treasurer Name:

Secretary Name:

CHERYL ZAVALANI

CEO Name:

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name:

Agent of Service Mailing Address:

RUDY ZAVALANI

2040 E. STEEL ROAD COLTON 92324

Department of Industrial Rel

Contractor Information F		Registrati	Registration History		
	•	Effective Dat	te Expiration Date		
Legal Entity Name		0E/11/19	06/30/19		
EBS UTILITIES ADJUSTI	NG, INC	03/11/18	00/00/12		
Legal Entity Type		05/26/17	06/30/18		
Corporation					
Status		06/03/16	06/30/17		
Active Registration Number	Back to DIR>> (https://www.dir.ca.gov	v/) 06/19/15	06/30/16		
1000004286		12/23/14	06/30/15		
Registration effective	date	12/20/14	AND AND THE THE PROPERTY OF TH		
07/01/20		07/01/19	06/30/20		
Registration expiration	n date				
06/30/21		07/01/20	06/30/21		
Mailing Address		and the same of th	and the second s		
_	CORONA 92879 CA Unite	Mentity An At At			
Physical Address		an and an			
• •	CORONA 92879 CA Unite	mani arraman			
Email Address		WAY SHOOM			
kfairweather@ebsgene	eral.com	9.0			
Trade Name/DBA		and the same of th			
License Number (s)		An Abrama			
CSLB:932798		All social			
CSLB:932798		AAMMAAA			

Legal Entity Information

Corporation Entity Number: 3129508

Federal Employment Identification Number: 263346902

President Name: THOMAS NANCI

Vice President Name:

Treasurer Name:

Secretary Name:

JOSEPH D. NANCI

CEO Name:

Agency for Service:

Agent of Service Name: FERANANDO LEONE

Agent of Service Mailing Address: 207 N. BROADWAY #F SANTA ANA 92

Worker's Compensation